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Ordenes de Salida

26 de Enero de 2019
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10

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

TRIANA
NONE / NONE /2010 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

SPIN
NONE / NONE / 2010 /
TORDA / CRUZ

VALENTINA
NONE / NONE / 2004 /
TORDA / NONE

CHULA XXXVIII
BALIDO IV / CHULA
XXII'/ 2007 / NEGRA /
PRE

KEBIR EB
WOLKER WELLINGTON
D10/ OLIEN VAN
DEPCO X KASHMIR
VAN SCHUTTERSHOF /
2014 / ALAZANA / CDE

SOMERO DE
ADRIANO
NONE / NONE / 2011 /
TORDA / CRUZ

ALADINE SAINT
DENIS
BARBARIAN / GEISHA
DES MERS /2010 /
ALAZANA / SF

HERA ELECTRA CR
NONE / NONE / / NONE
/ NONE

DALEVA
FALDO / RALEVA /
2008 / CASTANA /

KWPN

THE MUNSTERMAN

INDIAN DANEHILL /
NIKADORA X NIKOS /
2009 / CASTANA / SF

L.A.C.

110560

116549

110574

132827

129402

116554

139014

131167

108395

148410

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ, Ines
AURELIO GARCIA
ALONSO / NONE

ALVAREZ PEREZ,
Vanessa
NONE / NONE

QUEIPO MENDEZ,
Andrea
GESTION CLUB HIPICO
ASTUR XXI, S.L. / NONE

EGIGUREN COHEN,
Ainhoa
AINHOA / Y.JUAN ROSAL
GARCIA

ROJAS GONZALEZ,
Jonathan
ERROTATXU BARRI /
ERROTATXU BARRI

FERNANDEZ
BORDE, Ander
JAVIER CERON RIPOLL
/ NONE

PITAULT
AGUIRREZABALA,
Haizea
NONE / NONE

GARCIA ELEJALDE,
Eneko
NONE / NONE

MARTINEZ
LATXAGA, Joane
IZARO Y JOANE
MARTINEZ LATXAGA /
NONE

MARCOS
TUNDIDOR, Sergio
LUCIA VERDEJO
ESTEVEZ / DORA
BLOODSTOCK LTD

L.D.N.

217271

213973

228489

218455

15294

219502

V522437

219115

219601

230474

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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22

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

SUTXU
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

JAMAICA YAR
AMATEUR Z / NONE /
2009 / CASTANA / CDE

VULCAIN DU
CAZALA
ELAN DE LA COUR /
VIRIDIANA DU RIVAU X
KESBEROQY / 2009 /
ALAZANA / SF

BELETTE TS
HACKETT TS /
GAZELLE DU FOREST
X MAJOR DE LA COUR
/2014 / CASTANA /
CDE

PIRULO
NONE / NONE / 2010 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

MONTANA
NONE / NONE / 2001 /
TORDA / NONE

KERMES POMES
HERMES D'AUTHIEUX
/ MASCHA / 2012 /
TORDA / A.A.

CAELIOS DE
ROUMARD
PEZETAS DU ROUET /
KAELIA DE ROUMARD
X VESONTIO DU
MESNIL /2012 /
CASTANA / SF

PESCADOR DE
CUETO
ALBERT / OLIVA DE
CUETO /2002 /
CASTANA / CDE

KIMARA
NONE / NONE / / NONE
/ NONE

DAYTONA
VOLCAN CHEROKEE
TEXAS / ATANA X
BUFFALO /2013 /
BAYO / SF

ENDRINA DE
VALDUMA
PENDJAB DE VATMO /
CURRANTA-VALDUMA
X KARLOVYVARY /
2007 / CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

116235

139826

133256

133659

133513

40403

127982

132949

19952

VS7457

133262

RI0431

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ESCUDERO
UGARTE, Angela
NONE / NONE

PEREZ DE ANUZITA
FERNANDEZ,
Patricia
NONE / YARAGON

CHARLESWORTH ,
Clare
NONE / MARIE-JOSE
PEILHO BROCAS

GAMARRA
BERROTARAN,
Laura
CASTILLO DE TORRES-
SECAS / CASTILLO DE
TORRES-SECAS

NAVARRO VINAN,
Alicia
NONE / NONE
ARRIBAS GARCIA,
Victor
TAMARA RiO
RODRIGUEZ / NONE

ARANA DELGADO,
Arkaitz
J.A. ARANA MARTINEZ /
SANTIAGO FORN
POMES

ROBLES AGUIRRE,
Nerea [Deusto]
NEREA ROBLES
AGUIRRE / SARK ALEIJO

LOPEZ BENITO,
Lucas
CANTABRA DE
ALQUILERES S.A. /
CUADRA MATALENAS

LOPEZ DE
VERGARA TIEDRA,
Nora
NONE / NONE

LOPETEGI LOZA,
Aduna
NONE / TONY AUGER

GARCIA HUARTE,
Zayra
NONE / Y.VALDUMA

L.D.N.

220260

4888

260104

17978

258378

221865

156860

193642

243175

200670

219580

RI1416

Pais

ES

ES

FR

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



CABALLO

JINETE
os (DORSAL) L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais P T
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
CRIADOR
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
TRIANA SOTO }g_‘;(zll\ilaZALEZ,
23 NONE / NONE / 2010 / 110560 242058 ES

AURELIO GARCIA
ALONSO / NONE
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CASTANA / CRUZ

Ecuestre
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